SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// LL-10 Series – Relay Version                                          9/2015 Page 1
FEATURES
Standard Features  High pressure up to 1000 PSIG
(6895 Kpa)  Output: Relay output, 1 amp SPDT
(normally open)
 No moving parts, easy to install
 Input 5 to 30 VDC  Digital filter techniques enhance
performance

LL-10 SERIES
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// LL-10 Series – Relay Version                                          9/2015 Page 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature
1 – 8 0 ° C, NC & NO
2 – 100 ° C, NC & NO
Sensor Material
A – 316 LSS
LL10 - A
Cable Length
01 – 1 foot
04 – 4 feet
10 – 10 feet
20 – 20 feet
Sensor Mount and Activation Point
C – ¾” NPT w/ 2.25” activation point
D – ¾” NPT w/ 6” activation point
E – ¾” NPT w/ 12” activation point
F – ¾” NPT w/ 18” activation point
G – ¾” NPT w/ 24” activation point
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to
herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or
misuse of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.